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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Ville Année Temps Écart

  Nordics Walkings Dame  

1 4 Moreira Da Silva Alice Saint-Imier 1969 3h50:59.1

2 17 Kernen Marlyse La Chaux-de-Fonds 1959 3h51:14.9 15.8

3 2 Jeanrenaud Claire Cheseaux-Noréaz 1948 4h40:04.7 49:05.6

4 15 Scheidegger Christine Corgémont 1969 4h45:31.7 54:32.6

5 14 Zurcher Manuela Corgémont 1970 4h45:32.0 54:32.9

6 8 Marchand Anita Saint-Imier 1968 5h30:10.5 1h39:11.4

7 7 Burkhalter Daniela Villeret 1980 5h30:12.2 1h39:13.1

8 12 Basteiro Silvia Saint-Imier 1989 5h31:48.6 1h40:49.5

9 16 Fernandez Sonia Saint-Imier 1989 5h31:49.6 1h40:50.5

Absents

1 Dean Thomas Le Russey 1975
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Ville Année Temps Écart

  Nordics Walkings Homme  

1 3 Perriard Pierre-André Cortaillod 1960 3h27:12.9

2 5 Fasciolo Fausto Saint-Imier 1961 4h09:13.9 42:01.0

3 13 Wicht Ronald La Chaux-de-Fonds 1952 4h51:48.6 1h24:35.7

4 10 Schwander Patrick Willisau 1973 5h23:57.0 1h56:44.1

5 11 Medeiros Ismaël Saint-Imier 1987 5h31:50.6 2h04:37.7

Absents

6 Pierre Nicolas Cortébert 1980
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Ville Année Temps Écart

  Nordics Walkings scratch  

1 3 Perriard Pierre-André Cortaillod 1960 3h27:12.9

2 4 Moreira Da Silva Alice Saint-Imier 1969 3h50:59.1 23:46.2

3 17 Kernen Marlyse La Chaux-de-Fonds 1959 3h51:14.9 24:02.0

4 5 Fasciolo Fausto Saint-Imier 1961 4h09:13.9 42:01.0

5 2 Jeanrenaud Claire Cheseaux-Noréaz 1948 4h40:04.7 1h12:51.8

6 15 Scheidegger Christine Corgémont 1969 4h45:31.7 1h18:18.8

7 14 Zurcher Manuela Corgémont 1970 4h45:32.0 1h18:19.1

8 13 Wicht Ronald La Chaux-de-Fonds 1952 4h51:48.6 1h24:35.7

9 10 Schwander Patrick Willisau 1973 5h23:57.0 1h56:44.1

10 8 Marchand Anita Saint-Imier 1968 5h30:10.5 2h02:57.6

11 7 Burkhalter Daniela Villeret 1980 5h30:12.2 2h02:59.3

12 12 Basteiro Silvia Saint-Imier 1989 5h31:48.6 2h04:35.7

13 16 Fernandez Sonia Saint-Imier 1989 5h31:49.6 2h04:36.7

14 11 Medeiros Ismaël Saint-Imier 1987 5h31:50.6 2h04:37.7

Absents

1 Dean Thomas Le Russey 1975

6 Pierre Nicolas Cortébert 1980

Le chronomÃ©trage


